
Flowtech Magnum

Lightweight Slabs / Porcelain Metal 

3 Colours / 1 Finish / 5 Sizes / 3 Mosaics

Flowtech Magnum is a range of metal-effect porcelain slabs for cutting-edge 

architectural design based in the urban, industrialised environment. At only 

6mm thick, Magnum slabs are light, versatile, solid & scratch-resistant.

Floor: DMAG 77 Natural

Floor: DMAG 78 Natural



service@domusgroup.com  |  t: 020 8481 9500  |  domusgroup.com

Sizes

DMAG 76

DMAG 77

DMAG 78

1

2

3

4

5

3197 x 1597  (R) 

2397 x 1197  (R) 

1597 x 1597  (R) 

1197 x 1197  (R)

1197 x 597  (R)

Size (mm)

All colours

All colours

All colours 

All colours

All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

6

6

6

6

6

Finish

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel. Swatch colours may vary from 
original. Samples should be requested.

3

4 5

1

2

V4 – Random
Shade Variation
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Mosaics

V4 – Random
Shade Variation

1

2

3

Mosaic 75 x 75
on 297 x 297 sheet  (R)

Muretto 150 x 75
on 297 x 297 sheet  (R)

Mosaic 30 x 15
on 297 x 297 sheet  (R)

Size (mm)

All colours

All colours

All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness

6

6

6

Finish

Natural

Natural

Natural

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel.
Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.

1 2 3

Wall: DMAG 76 Natural
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Flowtech Magnum

Technical Data
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